
Master Price List
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Personal Protective Equipment (PPE)Personal Protective Equipment (PPE)

Abrasives

Miscellaneous

Half Face Piece - S/M/L
N95 Dust Mask
3M Organic Vapours/Acid Gas Cartridge
3M Pink Particulate Filter P100
Dynamic Safety EP700C Glasses 4A coating
Uvex V-Maxx Goggles
Tasco Apache Earmuffs
Green Nitrile Gloves - S/M/L/XL
Grease Monkey Gloves 5mil - S/M/L/XL
Grease Monkey Gloves 8mil - S/M/L/XL
Nitrile Palm Gloves - S/M/L/XL
Hair Ties- Pack of 2

$18.64
$1

$16.81
$9.74
$4.20
$7.08

$15.93
$2.43
$0.60

$1.15
$1.99
$1.00

each
each
each
each
each
each
each
pair 
pair
 pair
pair
bag

Emery Paper -220/320/400/699/1000/1500 
Abrasive Sandpaper - 80 grit

Abrasive Sandpaper - 100/120/150/180/220 grit

Abrasive Discs - 060/080/120/180/220 grit

$1.55 
$1.33

$0.44
$0.75
$0.27
$0.75

full sheet 
full sheet
1/4 sheet
full sheet
1/4 sheet

each

Masking Tape
Two-Part Epoxy
Measuring Tape
Container 1000g
Container 500g
Container Lid

$1.85
$8.34
$9.00
$0.50
$0.20
$0.10

each
each
each
each
each
each

Prices subject to change, plus HST.

Pair of Earplugs

Chip Brush, 2 inches
Foam Brush, 2 inches
X-Acto Knife

$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$5.00

pair

each
each
each



Plastics

Clear Cast Acrylic

Clear Extruded Acrylic

Frosted Acrylic (P95)

Box White Translucent

Opaque White

Opaque Black Cast

Opaque Black Extruded

Translucent Black

Silver Mirror

Gold Mirror 
Opaque Red
Transparent Blue
Transparent Red
Fluorescent Yellow
Fluorescent Green
Fluorescent Orange
Fluorescent Pink
ABS White

ABS Black

LDPE

Styrene HIPS

1/4”
1/8”

1/16”
1/4”
1/8”

1/16”
1/4”
1/8”
1/4”
1/8”

1/16”
1/4”
1/8”
1/4”
1/8”
1/4”
1/8”
1/4”
1/8”
1/4”
1/8”
1/8”
1/8”
1/8”
1/8”
1/8”
1/8”
1/8”
1/8”
1/4”
1/8”
1/4”
1/8”

1/16”
1/8”

1/16”
1/8”

0.060”
0.030”

$8.57/sq. ft
$4.22/sq. ft
$4.17/sq. ft
7.46/sq. ft
4.76/sq. ft
2.09/sq. ft

$9.03/sq. ft
$4.35/sq. ft
$8.67/sq. ft
$4.13/sq. ft

$2.50/sq. ft
$7.96/sq. ft
$4.57/sq. ft
$7.78/sq. ft
$4.46/sq. ft
$7.96/sq. ft
$4.57/sq. ft
$7.96/sq. ft
$4.57/sq. ft

$13.73/sq. ft
$13.20/sq. ft
$13.20/sq. ft

$6.19/sq. ft 
$5.28/sq. ft
$6.19/sq. ft
$5.28/sq. ft
$5.28/sq. ft
$5.28/sq. ft
$5.28/sq. ft
$3.49/sq. ft
$1.79/sq. ft

$3.49/sq. ft
$1.79/sq. ft

$0.88/sq. ft
$4.24/sq. ft
$2.12/sq. ft

$2.24/sq. ft
$1.08/sq. ft
$0.61/sq. ft

Co-Poly PET-G

Polycarbonate

1/4”
1/8”

0.060”
0.030”

1/4”
1/8”

0.060”

$8.89/sq. ft
$4.59/sq. ft
$2.29/sq. ft
$1.18/sq. ft
 $10./sq. ft 
5.24/ sq. ft
$5.24/sq. ft

Prices subject to change, plus HST.



Prices subject to change, plus HST.

Textiles

Yardage:
Silk Habotai
Silk Chiffon
Hemp Cotton Muslin
Hemp Cotton Corduroy
Silk Ramie
Hemp Cotton Jersey Knit
Polycotton Muslin, White/Cream
Cotton Broadcloth

Spools:
Cotton Linen Yarn, White/Natural/Black, 227g

Fleece:
Roving, Merino, White, 125g Ball
Roving, Corridale, White, 100g Ball
Roving, Corridale, Light/Medium Grey, 100g Ball

Printing:
Silk Organza Inkjet Sheet
Silk Satin Inkjet Sheet
Cotton Inkjet Sheet

Thread:
Gutterman Cotton Thread
Coats & Clark Polycotton Thread

Notions:
Darning Needles, all sizes
Sewing Needles, all sizes
Felting Needles, all sizes
Straight Pins

Miscellaneous
Solvy Bags
Mezzo Tapestry Loom 6”x 8”
Mezzo Tapestry Loom 9”x 11
Embroidery Floss

$31.19
$11.73

$24.34
$11.73

$14.38
$26.11
$5.31

$14.38

$15.49

$15.04
$12.39
$13.72

$3.32
$3.32
$3.32

$2.92
$1.33

$1.33
$0.35
$2.66
$0.50

$3.32
$20.35
$38.94
$0.66

/yard
/yard

/metre
/metre

/yard
/metre

/yard
/yard

each

each
each
each

each
each
each

each
each

each
each
each

Pack of 20

each
each
each
each

Weaving Bobbins
Transluscent Printing Base
Screen Printing Mesh 
Knitting Punch Cards (Fine/Standard/Chunky)

$1.50
$17.00
$12.00
$5.00

each
/litre

/metre
each



Prices subject to change, plus HST.

Printmaking

60 ml paints:
Yellow 
Magenta 
Black 
White 
Cyan 
Green 
Violet 
Orange 
Sepia 
Red 
Silver 
Gold

120 ml paints:
Yellow
White 
Black 
Cyan 
Magenta

Miscellaneous:
Button parts, 1”, 1 3/4”
Litho Sponges 
Scribes 
Tartalan
Squeegee Bits 
Litho Pencils, #1, #2
Snake Slip 
Rubber Hone 
Registration Tabs
Registration Pins 
Off Contact Support
Litho Crayons, #00, #0, #1, #2, #3, #4, #5
Book Headbands

$7.25
$10.00

$6.75
$6.75
$7.25
$8.50
$7.90
$9.35
$7.90
$9.35
$9.35
$11.80

$10.75
$9.50
$9.50
$10.75
$17.35

$5.00
$2.50
$7.00
$4.00
$3.50
$5.50
$5.00
$6.50
$5.00
$8.03
$0.50
$1.50
$0.75

each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each

each
each
each
each
each

pack of 25
each
each

1 yard
each
each
each
each

pack of 20
each
pair

each
4” piece

Copper, 18ga
4.5”x 6”
9”x 6”
9”x 12”
12”x 18” 

$4.10
$8.20

$16.40
$32.80

each
each
each
each



Prices subject to change, plus HST.

Printmaking

Ceramics

Drawing and Painting

Acetate:
20”x 25”
25”x 40” 

Eska Boards:
32”x 37 7/8”
8 1/4”x 11 1/4”

$1.70
$3.40

$4.50
$0.70

each
each

each
each

White Pine Lumber:
6’, Bevelled & Unbevelled
8’, Bevelled & Unbevelled

Plywood:
Ply Luan 2’x 3’

$7.72
$10.30

$7.79

each
each

each

Clay:
Mid Red
Mid White
MCS
Mid Cal 5
CCSS

Slip:
A1 Slip

Tools:
Pointed Scraper
Kidney Scraper
Orange Throwing Sponge
White Finishing Sponge
Loop Trim Tool
Pin Needle Tool

$22.73
$20.47
$20.47
$21.23
$22.53

$28.60

$6.18
$6.31

$16.38
$4.35
$7.50
$3.64

10kg bag
10kg bag
10kg bag
10kg bag
10kg bag

8.4L bag

each
each
each
each
each
each

Bookcloth, Vinyl/Cloth/Linen
Bookcloth, Pleather

$10.00
$12.00

each
each



Jewellery

Sterling Silver:
Sheet, 16, 22, 24, 24ga: 1x7, 2x7, 5x8, 8x10cm
Sheet, 18ga: 1x7, 2x7, 5x8, 8x10cm
Sheet, 20ga: 1x7, 2x7, 5x8, 8x10cm
Wire, 0.8, 1, 1.5, 2, 3, 4 mm
Half Round Wire, 2x1mm, 3x1.5mm
Square Wire, 2, 3, 3.2, 4, 6mm
Tubing, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5mm

Fine Silver, 24GA, 1x7, 2x7, 5x8, 8x10 cm

Silver Solder, hard, medium, easy

$1.30
$1.51

$1.60
$1.71

$1.94
$1.71

$2.35

$1.25

$0.95

/gram
/gram
/gram
/gram
/gram
/gram
/gram

/gram

/gram

Nickel Sheet:
16ga
18ga
20ga
22ga
24ga

1x7cm
$0.33
$0.26
$0.23
$0.20
$0.16

2x7cm
0.66
0.52
0.45
0.39
0.33

5x8cm
$2.08
$1.63
$1.43
$1.24
$1.04

8x10cm
$4.16
$3.25
$2.86
$2.47
$2.08

Custom
$0.32/sq inch
$0.25/sq inch

$0.22/ sq inch
$0.19/sq inch
$0.16/sq inch

Copper Sheet:
16ga
18ga
20ga
22ga
24ga

Copper Wire:
1mm
2mm

1x7cm
$0.23
$0.19
$0.14

$0.09
$0.07

2x7cm
$0.45
$0.37
$0.29
$0.19
$0.14

5x8cm
$1.43
$1.17

$0.91
$0.59
$0.46

8x10cm
$2.86
$2.34
$1.82
$1.17

$0.91

$0.20
$0.35

Custom
$0.22/sq inch
$0.18/sq inch
$0.14/sq inch

$0.09/sq inch
$0.07/sq inch

/60cm
/60cm

Brass Sheet:
16ga
18ga
20ga
22ga
24ga

Brass Wire:
1mm
2mm

1x7cm
$0.21
$0.18
$0.13
$0.10
$0.07

2x7cm
$0.41
$0.35
$0.27
$0.21
$0.14

5x8cm
$1.30

$1.11
$0.85
$0.65
$0.46

8x10cm
$2.60
$2.34
$1.82
$1.17

$0.91

$0.18
$0.67

Custom
$0.22/sq inch
$0.18/sq inch
$0.14/sq inch

$0.09/sq inch
$0.07/sq inch

/60cm
/60cm

Prices subject to change, plus HST.



Jewellery

Niobium Sheet:
20ga
24ga
26ga
28ga

Niobium Wire:
0.5mm
0.8mm
1.6mm
2.5mm

$6.24
$3.86
$3.61
$2.91

$0.07
$0.15

$0.47
$1.09

/sq. inch
/sq. inch
/sq. inch
/sq. inch

/inch
/inch
/inch
/inch

Wax:
Green/pink sheet, 20, 22, 24ga
Red sprue wax, 6, 8ga
Blue wax wire,  6-24ga
Core sprue
Brown wax
Blue sheet sax, 7, 5, 3mm, block/slab wax
Ring wax, flat/round tops

$1.22
$0.22
$0.28
$0.05
$0.05
$0.08
$0.22

each
/gram
/gram
/inch

/gram
/gram
/gram

Flex shaft supplies:
Pink wheels
Pink mounted
Mini muslin buffs
Felt buff
Screw mandrels
Brass rod split mandrel
Seperating disks
Drill bit set (.8,1,1.5,2mm)

$0.85
$1.25
$1.26
$1.29
$1.95
$0.18

$0.20
$5.70

each
each
each
each
each
each
each

kit

Finishing supplies:
Emery paper
Hardwood emery sticks

$1.55
$1.00

each
each

Prices subject to change, plus HST.

Casting Grains: 
Bronze
Sterling Silver
Fine Silver

$0.07
$1.25
$1.28

/gram
/gram
/gram

Findings:
Pin backs
Earring posts & backs
Tie tack clutch and post

$2.15
$5.08
$7.06

3 sets
3 pairs
3 sets



Jewellery

Plywood

Sawblades:
1/0
2/0
3/0
4/0
6/0
8/0
Spiral Wax Blade

$2.35
$2.65
$2.90
$3.10
$5.20
$5.85
$0.50

/doz
/doz
/doz
/doz
/doz
/doz
each

Poplar

Baltic Birch

MDF

Ply Luan 
Multi Curve/Wiggle Board

Masonite S2S

1/2”
3/4”

1/8” / 3 mm
1/4”/ 6 mm

1/2” / 12 mm 
3/4” / 18 mm 

1/8”
1/4” 
1/2” 
3/4”

1/4” / 5.2 mm 
5 mm 
8 mm

1/8” 
1/4” 

$3.63/sq. ft
$3.93/sq. ft
$3.29/sq. ft
$3.90/sq. ft
$5.18/sq. ft
$7.22/sq. ft
$0.36/sq. ft

$1.51/sq. ft
$2.91/sq. ft

$4.05/sq. ft
$1.13/sq. ft
$1.55/sq. ft
$2.35/sq. ft
$0.76/sq. ft
$2.03/sq. ft

Prices subject to change, plus HST.

Integrated Media

SDHC Card 32GB
CF Card 32GB
USB Drive 16GB
Wire Strippers
Animation Peg Bars 3-Hole Round

$24.76
$60.00

$9.99
$18.00
$10.00

each
each
each
each
each

Miscellaneous:
Flux
Titanium solder pick
Castaldo Rubber Strip

$2.50
$7

$13.25

bottle
each
/strip


